
LOT 17 BLOCK B DEERHAVEN S/D UNR
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
627.43 FT, N 1440 FT FOR POB, CO

CHEAL CORY JAMES
853 SE SULTON LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-041

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/21/2022 ME 1.04 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
3

87,269
8,500
11,000

106,769
0

106,769
0

106,769
106,769

0

108,730

1479/2451 11/18/2022 WD Q I 01 159,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CINERA GROUP LLC

CHEAL CORY JAMES

1473/784 8/12/2022 WD Q I 01 122,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INSCOE DEANNA

CINERA GROUP LLC

2026
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39007 M H 0 12/09/2019

HX Base Yr

853 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 06 06

0202 02 776 127.6385 126.36 98,055 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 80,971

UOP 96 25 2023 24 2,699

UOP 128 25 2023 32 3,599

944 776 87,269

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W36 S20 E36 N20 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-24,20] S8 E16 N8 W16 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-12,-8] S8 E12 N8 W12 $
.

BAS

36

20

36

20

UOP
2023

8

16

8

16

UOP
2023

8

12

8

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH160.00 284.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


